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From Date : 25/10/2012

JSE JOHANNESBURG STOCK EXCHANGE
Interest Rates & Currency Derivatives

Derivatives Daily Detailed Turnover Report

To Date : 25/10/2012

Contract Strike C/P  Buy/Sell No. of Contracts Value (R000's)
All Bond Index

ALBI On 01/11/2012 Index Future Sell 1 0.00
ALBI On 01/11/2012 Index Future Buy 1 0.00
ALBI On 01/11/2012 Index Future Sell 1 0.00
ALBI On 01/11/2012 Index Future Buy 1 0.00
ALBI On 01/11/2012 Index Future Sell 2 0.00
ALBI On 01/11/2012 Index Future Buy 2 0.00
ALBI On 01/11/2012 Index Future Sell 3 0.00
ALBI On 01/11/2012 Index Future Buy 3 0.00
ALBI On 01/11/2012 Index Future Sell 5 0.00
ALBI On 01/11/2012 Index Future Buy 5 0.00
ALBI On 01/11/2012 Index Future Sell 6 0.00
ALBI On 01/11/2012 Index Future Buy 6 0.00
ALBI On 01/11/2012 Index Future Sell 7 0.00
ALBI On 01/11/2012 Index Future Buy 7 0.00
ALBI On 01/11/2012 Index Future Sell 37 0.00
ALBI On 07/02/2013 Index Future Buy 37 0.00
ALBI On 01/11/2012 Index Future Buy 37 0.00
ALBI On 07/02/2013 Index Future Sell 37 0.00
ALBI On 01/11/2012 Index Future Buy 177 0.00
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ALBI On 07/02/2013
ALBI On 01/11/2012
ALBI On 07/02/2013

Index Future
Index Future

Index Future

Govi Total Return Index

GOVI On 07/02/2013
GOVI On 07/02/2013

R157 Bond Future
R157 On 01/11/2012

R157 On 07/02/2013
R157 On 01/11/2012
R157 On 07/02/2013

R186 Bond Future
R186 On 01/11/2012

R186 On 01/11/2012
R186 On 01/11/2012
R186 On 01/11/2012
R186 On 07/02/2013
R186 On 07/02/2013
R186 On 07/02/2013
R186 On 07/02/2013
R186 On 01/11/2012
R186 On 01/11/2012
R186 On 01/11/2012
R186 On 01/11/2012
R186 On 07/02/2013
R186 On 07/02/2013
R186 On 07/02/2013
R186 On 07/02/2013
R186 On 01/11/2012
R186 On 01/11/2012
R186 On 07/02/2013
R186 On 07/02/2013
R186 On 01/11/2012
R186 On 01/11/2012
R186 On 07/02/2013

Govi
Govi

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future

Sell
Sell
Buy

Sell
Buy

Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell

Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell

177
177
177

24
24

801
801
801
801

o OO O A A DA DA OO W W W WWWWDNDDNDDNDDMNMDDMNMDDNDNDNDNDN

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
102,807.36

0.00
998,517.31
984,783.76

0.00

2,5639.43
0.00
2,5639.43
0.00
0.00
2,485.86
0.00
2,485.86
3,809.14
0.00
3,809.14
0.00
0.00
3,728.80
0.00
3,728.80
5,078.85
0.00
0.00
4,971.73
7,618.28
0.00
0.00
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Contract

Strike

C/P

Buy/Sell

No. of Contracts

Value (R000's)

R186 On 07/02/2013
R186 On 01/11/2012
R186 On 01/11/2012
R186 On 01/11/2012
R186 On 01/11/2012
R186 On 07/02/2013
R186 On 07/02/2013
R186 On 07/02/2013
R186 On 07/02/2013
R186 On 01/11/2012
R186 On 01/11/2012
R186 On 07/02/2013
R186 On 07/02/2013
R186 On 01/11/2012
R186 On 01/11/2012
R186 On 07/02/2013
R186 On 07/02/2013
R186 On 01/11/2012
R186 On 01/11/2012
R186 On 07/02/2013
R186 On 07/02/2013
R186 On 01/11/2012
R186 On 01/11/2012
R186 On 07/02/2013
R186 On 07/02/2013
R186 On 01/11/2012
R186 On 01/11/2012
R186 On 07/02/2013
R186 On 07/02/2013
R186 On 01/11/2012
R186 On 01/11/2012

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future

Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
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15
15
15
17
17
17
17
18
18
18
18
21
21
21
21
22
22
22
22
24
24

7,457.59
8,887.99
0.00
8,887.99
0.00

0.00
8,700.52
0.00
8,700.52
19,045.69
0.00

0.00
18,643.98
21,585.12
0.00

0.00
21,129.84
22,854.83
0.00

0.00
22,372.77
26,663.97
0.00

0.00
26,101.57
27,933.68
0.00

0.00
27,344.50
30,473.11
0.00
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R186 On 07/02/2013
R186 On 07/02/2013
R186 On 01/11/2012
R186 On 01/11/2012
R186 On 07/02/2013
R186 On 07/02/2013
R186 On 01/11/2012
R186 On 01/11/2012
R186 On 07/02/2013
R186 On 07/02/2013
R186 On 01/11/2012
R186 On 01/11/2012
R186 On 01/11/2012
R186 On 01/11/2012
R186 On 07/02/2013
R186 On 07/02/2013
R186 On 07/02/2013
R186 On 07/02/2013
R186 On 01/11/2012
R186 On 01/11/2012
R186 On 07/02/2013
R186 On 07/02/2013
R186 On 01/11/2012
R186 On 07/02/2013
R186 On 01/11/2012
R186 On 07/02/2013

R197 Bond Future
R197 On 01/11/2012

R197 On 01/11/2012
R197 On 07/02/2013
R197 On 07/02/2013
R197 On 01/11/2012
R197 On 01/11/2012
R197 On 07/02/2013
R197 On 07/02/2013

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy

Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy

24

24

63

63

63

63

66

66

66

66

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83
135
135
135
135
4,534
4,534
4,534
4,534

a o a0 a0 a0 a0 g ;

0.00
29,830.36
79,991.91
0.00
0.00
78,304.70
83,801.05
0.00
0.00
82,033.50
105,386.17
0.00
105,386.17
0.00

0.00

103,163.34
0.00
103,163.34
171,411.24
0.00

0.00
167,795.79
5,795,740.11

0.00

0.00

5,640,025.32

13,988.00
0.00
0.00
13,930.55
13,988.00
0.00
0.00
13,930.55
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Contract

Strike

C/P

Buy/Sell

No. of Contracts

Value (R000's)

R197 On 01/11/2012
R197 On 01/11/2012
R197 On 07/02/2013
R197 On 07/02/2013
R197 On 01/11/2012
R197 On 01/11/2012
R197 On 07/02/2013
R197 On 07/02/2013
R197 On 01/11/2012
R197 On 01/11/2012
R197 On 07/02/2013
R197 On 07/02/2013
R197 On 01/11/2012
R197 On 01/11/2012
R197 On 07/02/2013
R197 On 07/02/2013
R197 On 01/11/2012
R197 On 01/11/2012
R197 On 07/02/2013
R197 On 07/02/2013
R197 On 01/11/2012
R197 On 01/11/2012
R197 On 07/02/2013
R197 On 07/02/2013
R197 On 01/11/2012
R197 On 01/11/2012
R197 On 07/02/2013
R197 On 07/02/2013
R197 On 01/11/2012
R197 On 01/11/2012
R197 On 07/02/2013

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future

Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell

17
17
17
17
25
25
25
25
36
36
36
36
38
38
38
38
39
39
39
39
68
68
68
68
70
70
70
70
83
83
83

47,559.20
0.00

0.00
47,363.87
69,940.00
0.00

0.00
69,652.75
100,713.60
0.00

0.00
100,299.96
106,308.80
0.00

0.00
105,872.18
109,106.40
0.00

0.00
108,658.29
190,236.80
0.00

0.00
189,455.48
195,832.00
0.00

0.00
195,027.70
232,200.80
0.00

0.00
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R197 On 07/02/2013
R197 On 01/11/2012
R197 On 01/11/2012
R197 On 07/02/2013
R197 On 07/02/2013
R197 On 01/11/2012
R197 On 01/11/2012
R197 On 07/02/2013
R197 On 07/02/2013
R197 On 01/11/2012
R197 On 01/11/2012
R197 On 07/02/2013
R197 On 07/02/2013
R197 On 01/11/2012
R197 On 01/11/2012
R197 On 07/02/2013
R197 On 07/02/2013
R197 On 01/11/2012
R197 On 07/02/2013
R197 On 01/11/2012
R197 On 07/02/2013

R202 Bond Future
R202 On 01/11/2012

R202 On 01/11/2012
R202 On 07/02/2013
R202 On 07/02/2013
R202 On 01/11/2012
R202 On 01/11/2012
R202 On 07/02/2013
R202 On 07/02/2013
R202 On 01/11/2012
R202 On 01/11/2012
R202 On 07/02/2013
R202 On 07/02/2013
R202 On 01/11/2012

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy

Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy

83
87
87
87
87
98
98
98
98
103
103
103
103
320
320
320
320
545
545
545
545

12
12
12
12
22
22
22
22
25
25
25
25
45

231,247.13
243,391.20
0.00

0.00
242,391.57
274,164.80
0.00

0.00
273,038.78
288,152.80
0.00

0.00
286,969.33
895,232.00
0.00

0.00
891,555.20
1,518,636.01
0.00

0.00
1,512,349.98

24,718.68
0.00
0.00
24,747.96
45,317.58
0.00
0.00
45,371.26
51,497.25
0.00
0.00
51,558.25
92,695.05
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Contract

Strike

C/P

Buy/Sell

No. of Contracts

Value (R000's)

R202 On 01/11/2012
R202 On 07/02/2013
R202 On 07/02/2013
R202 On 01/11/2012
R202 On 01/11/2012
R202 On 07/02/2013
R202 On 07/02/2013
R202 On 01/11/2012
R202 On 01/11/2012
R202 On 07/02/2013
R202 On 07/02/2013
R202 On 01/11/2012
R202 On 01/11/2012
R202 On 07/02/2013
R202 On 07/02/2013
R202 On 01/11/2012
R202 On 01/11/2012
R202 On 07/02/2013
R202 On 07/02/2013
R202 On 01/11/2012
R202 On 01/11/2012
R202 On 07/02/2013
R202 On 07/02/2013
R202 On 01/11/2012
R202 On 01/11/2012
R202 On 07/02/2013
R202 On 07/02/2013
R202 On 01/11/2012
R202 On 01/11/2012
R202 On 07/02/2013
R202 On 07/02/2013

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future

Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy

45

45

45

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99
109
109
109
109
195
195
195
195
238
238
238
238
1,507
1,607
1,507
1,507
3,109
3,109
3,109
3,109

0.00

0.00
92,804.85
203,929.11
0.00

0.00
204,170.67
203,929.11
0.00

0.00
204,170.67
224,528.01
0.00

0.00
224,793.97
401,678.55
0.00

0.00
402,154.35
490,253.82
0.00

0.00
490,834.54
3,104,254.23
0.00

0.00
3,107,931.31
6,404,198.01
0.00

0.00
6,411,783.97
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R202 On 01/11/2012
R202 On 01/11/2012
R202 On 07/02/2013
R202 On 07/02/2013
R202 On 01/11/2012
R202 On 01/11/2012
R202 On 07/02/2013
R202 On 07/02/2013
R202 On 01/11/2012
R202 On 01/11/2012
R202 On 07/02/2013
R202 On 07/02/2013
R202 On 01/11/2012
R202 On 07/02/2013
R202 On 01/11/2012
R202 On 07/02/2013

R207 Bond Future
R207 On 01/11/2012

R207 On 01/11/2012
R207 On 01/11/2012
R207 On 01/11/2012
R207 On 01/11/2012
R207 On 01/11/2012
R207 On 01/11/2012
R207 On 01/11/2012
R207 On 01/11/2012
R207 On 01/11/2012
R207 On 01/11/2012
R207 On 01/11/2012
R207 On 01/11/2012
R207 On 01/11/2012
R207 On 01/11/2012
R207 On 01/11/2012
R207 On 01/11/2012
R207 On 01/11/2012

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy

Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy

3,125
3,125
3,125
3,125
4,188
4,188
4,188
4,188
11,666
11,666
11,666
11,666
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
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114
114
157
157
281
281

6,437,156.25
0.00

0.00
6,444,781.25
8,626,819.32
0.00

0.00
8,637,038.04
24,030,676.74
0.00

0.00
24,059,141.78
51,494,747.50
0.00

0.00
51,557,935.00

0.00
2,135.75
0.00
5,339.38
0.00
6,407.25
0.00
7,475.13
0.00
8,543.01
0.00
32,036.27
0.00
121,737.84
0.00
167,656.50
0.00
300,073.10
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Contract

Strike

C/P

Buy/Sell

No. of Contracts

Value (R000's)

R207 On 01/11/2012
R207 On 01/11/2012

R208 Bond Futures
R208 On 01/11/2012

R208 On 01/11/2012
R208 On 01/11/2012
R208 On 01/11/2012
R208 On 01/11/2012
R208 On 01/11/2012
R208 On 01/11/2012
R208 On 01/11/2012
R208 On 01/11/2012
R208 On 01/11/2012
R208 On 01/11/2012
R208 On 01/11/2012
R208 On 01/11/2012
R208 On 01/11/2012
R208 On 01/11/2012
R208 On 01/11/2012
R208 On 01/11/2012
R208 On 01/11/2012
R208 On 01/11/2012
R208 On 01/11/2012
R208 On 01/11/2012
R208 On 01/11/2012
R208 On 07/02/2013
R208 On 07/02/2013

R209 Bond Future
R209 On 07/02/2013

R209 On 07/02/2013
R209 On 01/11/2012

Bond Future

Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future

Sell
Buy

Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell

Sell
Buy
Buy

390
390
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230
230

80
80
530

0.00
416,471.56

0.00
2,026.99
2,026.99
0.00
3,045.50
0.00
0.00
5,066.07
0.00
6,079.28
0.00
8,105.70
0.00
10,147.49
0.00
11,145.34
0.00
17,224.62
0.00
59,779.57
0.00
60,792.78
236,963.48

0.00

0.00
63,076.07
413,176.23
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R209 On 07/02/2013
R209 On 01/11/2012
R209 On 07/02/2013

R210 Bond Future
R210 On 01/11/2012

R210 On 01/11/2012
R210 On 01/11/2012
R210 On 01/11/2012
R210 On 01/11/2012
R210 On 01/11/2012
R210 On 01/11/2012
R210 On 01/11/2012
R210 On 01/11/2012
R210 On 01/11/2012
R210 On 01/11/2012
R210 On 01/11/2012
R210 On 01/11/2012
R210 On 01/11/2012
R210 On 01/11/2012
R210 On 01/11/2012
R210 On 01/11/2012
R210 On 01/11/2012
R210 On 01/11/2012
R210 On 01/11/2012
R210 On 01/11/2012
R210 On 01/11/2012
R210 On 01/11/2012
R210 On 01/11/2012
R210 On 01/11/2012
R210 On 01/11/2012
R210 On 01/11/2012
R210 On 01/11/2012

R212 Bond Future
R212 On 01/11/2012

R212 On 07/02/2013

Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future

Bond Future

Bond Future

Sell
Sell
Buy

Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy

Buy
Sell

530
530
530
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120
120

3,064
3,064

0.00
0.00
419,178.33

1,581.04
0.00
1,581.04
0.00
1,581.04
0.00
3,162.08
0.00
3,162.08
0.00
7,905.20
0.00
9,486.24
0.00
22,134.56
0.00
30,039.76
0.00
52,174.32
0.00
67,984.72
0.00
83,795.12
0.00

0.00
94,862.40
0.00
189,724.80

3,959,593.11
0.00
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Contract Strike C/P  Buy/Sell No. of Contracts Value (R000's)

R212 On 01/11/2012 Bond Future Sell 3.064 0.00
R212 On 07/02/2013 Bond Future Buy 3,064 3,970,708.68
Grand Total for Daily Detailed Turnover: 123,306 238,243,717.67
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